Cup 2009 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:
Ausrichter:
Anzahl der km:
Zeit:

Platz Start-Nr.

1 134
2 137
3 139
4 145
5 141
6 142
7 138
8 148
9 144
10 147
1 135
12 136

Ergebnis - U11w

Rennen 1
29.11.2008
Gera
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
1Rd. (ca. 1,2 km)
3'43" min
Name Vorname Verein
Sell Laura SSV Gera 1990
Geldner Nadine 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Wagner Magdalena RSC Jena
Matthes Heidi-Sophie SV Jena Zwatzen
Heinemann Josefine RSC Jena
Edinger Rebeka RSC Jena
Meister Yaren 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Nachtwey Madlen RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Schubert Ellen RV Elxleben
Groner Josefine SV S6mmerda
Pesch Beatrice SSV Gera 1990
Pesch Isabell SSV Gera 1990

29.11.2008 - www.ssv-gera.de
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GER19990220
GER19990301
GER19990714
GER20000323
GER19990630
GER20000222
GER19990715
GER19990622
GER2000
GER20000308
GER20020604
GER20020604


http://www.ssv-gera.de/

Cup 2009 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Anzahl der km:

Zeit:

Platz Start-Nr.
1 11
2 35
3 1
4 27
5 31
6 24
7 16
8 36
9 26
10 28
1 25
12 2
13 37
14 13
15 21
16 23
17 34
18 14
19 15
dnf 22

Ergebnis - U111 m

29.11.2008

Gera

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
2 Rd. (ca. 2,0 km)
6' 25" min

Name
Banzer
Boewe
Peter
Wellendorf
Renner
Gehrmann
Ortlieb
Noack
Jager
Kirchner
Hannack
Poelen
Wagner
Heinrich
Béhme
Herold
Wechsung
Halank
Halank
Reinhardt

29.11.2008

Rennen 2

Vorname
Johannes
Bjorn
Jannis
Lukas
Tim

Max
Jakob
Toni
Julien
Sven
Marius
Maximilian
Felix
Robin
Lucas
Kevin
Hannes
Julius
Christoph
Nico

Verein

Jenaer Rad Verein
SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Blau-Weifl} Meiningen
RSC Turbine Erfurt
Jenaer Rad Verein
SV Sémmerda
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Jena

RSC Jena

Jenaer Rad Verein
SV Jena Zwatzen
SV Jena Zwatzen
SV Sémmerda
Jenaer Rad Verein
Jenaer Rad Verein
SV Jena Zwatzen

www.ssv-gera.de
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GER19990212
GER19990203
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GER20010513
GER19990804
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GER19990604
GER20000304
GER19990131
GER2002
GER20000914
GER20020331
GER20000305
GER20000314
GER20001029
GER19990227
GER20000829


http://www.ssv-gera.de/

Cup 2009 - Crosslauf

Ergebnis - U13 w

Rennen 3

Datum: 29.11.2008

Ort: Gera

Ausrichter: SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

Anzahl der km: 2 Rd. (ca. 2,0 km)

Zeit: 6' 27" min

Platz Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein

1 161 Wolleschensky Lara RSC Jena
2 160  Aichele Carla RSC Jena
3 155 Oeser Joseline SSV Gera 1990
4 166 Matthes Lisa-Michelle SV Jena Zwétzen
5 171 Schramm Selina RSV Blau-Weil} Meiningen
6 169 Beyer Valentina RV Elxleben
7 163  Schurig Hanne RSC Jena
8 158 Klatt Franziska 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
9 172 Hofmann Jenny SV Sémmerda
10 173  Tiede Anne SV Sémmerda
11 156 Sell Anna SSV Gera 1990
12 167 Dimmler Julia RSC Turbine Erfurt
13 164  Biedermann Anika RSC Jena
14 162  Vogt Lisa RSC Jena

29.11.2008 - www.ssv-gera.de
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ucCli

GER19970329
GER19971204
GER19981005
GER19980227
GER19980108
GER19970529
GER19980706
GER19980814
GER19970630
GER19971127
GER19970626
GER19970918
GER19980606
GER19971114


http://www.ssv-gera.de/

Cup 2009 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:
Ausrichter:
Anzahl der km:
Zeit:

Platz Start-Nr.
1 54
2 68
3 89
4 46
5 61
6 99
7 73
8 51
9 82

10 70
11 72
12 81
13 79
14 52
15 90
16 53
17 55
18 91
19 58
20 65
21 47
22 60
23 98
24 45
25 44
26 59
27 84
28 56
29 49
30 48
31 80
32 66
33 71
34 50
35 62
36 83
37 76

Ergebnis - U13 m

Rennen 4

29.11.2008
Gera
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
3 Rd. (ca. 3 km)
8' 47" min
Name Vorname Verein
Ottma Richard Jenaer Rad Verein
Burchardt Karl RSC Turbine Erfurt
Lintzel Philip TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
Hausdorfer Oliver SSV Gera 1990
Aehnlich Jakob RSC Jena
Rogowski-Kuhn Daniel SV Jena Zwatzen
Wolf Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt
Peuser Nico SSV Gera 1990
Dopel Robin RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Murr Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt
Raschke Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt
Siede Kevin RSV Blau-Weil} Meiningen
Fiebrich Maximilian RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
Kalmann Fabian 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Pluntke Moritz RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Gelner Nic 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Heinrich Tom Jenaer Rad Verein
Franz Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Mimietz Linus Jenaer Rad Verein
Truckenbrodt Marc SV Jena Zwatzen
Niebisch Kevin-Lukas SSV Gera 1990
Norden Felix RSC Jena
RoRler Lukas SV Sémmerda
Pietsch Maximilian SSV Gera 1990
Pesch Christian SSV Gera 1990
Henze Philipp RSC Jena
Kremann Lucas SV Sémmerda
Bdéhning Felix Jenaer Rad Verein
GroBmann Kai SSV Gera 1990
Prautsch Anton SSV Gera 1990
Bannat Mika RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
Berisha Abedin SV Jena Zwatzen
Karsch Sebastian RSC Turbine Erfurt
Kihne Niklas SSV Gera 1990
Bruhnke Steven SV Jena Zwatzen
Schall Christoph RSV Blau-Weily Meiningen
Apel Felix RV Elxleben

29.11.2008 - www.ssv-gera.de
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GER19970419
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GER19980605
GER19970421
GER19980326
GER1998
GER19980410
GER19970423
GER19980816
GER19971102
GER19980915
GER19981016
GER19980730
GER19970830
GER19971128
GER19980113
GER19971002
GER19980816
GER19970301
GER19971023
GER19980613
GER19970725
GER19970710
GER19971029
GER19980321
GER19980322
GER19981013
GER19971022
GER19981015
GER19971208
GER19980214
GER19980503
GER19970713
GER19980712
GER1997


http://www.ssv-gera.de/

Cup 2009 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:
Ausrichter:
Anzahl der km:
Zeit:

Platz Start-Nr.
199
198
197
189
193
194
187
185
186
dnf 190
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29.11.2008
Gera

Ergebnis - U15w

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
3 Rd. (ca. 3 km)

9' 26" min

Name
Barthel
Nachtwey
Schindler
Banzer
Geilmann
Heinemann
Kerndt
Henkel
Schroder
Schum

29.11.2008

Rennen 5

Vorname
Marie
Jasmin
Juliane
Franziska
Laura
Annelie
Paula
Carolin
Aileen
Patrizia

Verein

RSC Jena

RSV Pfeil Wingerode
SV Sémmerda
Jenaer Rad Verein
RSC Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
Jenaer Rad Verein

www.ssv-gera.de
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GER19960902
GER19960324
GER19960405
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GER19950930
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